
Hallstaviks Psk,s   Roslagssmällen2008-02-23

Klass ResultatNamn Klubb
Colt

85Erik Wärn Hallstavik1 .
80Kenneth Johansson SAF2 .
79Gert Söderberg Hallstavik3 .
47David Kusner LSSK4 .
36Niklas Wallebo SHT5 .

Cominazzo
86Sam Skogh Hallstavik1 .
80Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik2 .
74Gert Söderberg Hallstavik3 .
70Mikael Lauth Smedsbo4 .
68Anders Johansson SAF5 .

Kuchenreuter
98Roger Carlsson ESS1 .
92Peter Gustavsson ENSK2 .
91Mikael Lauth Smedsbo3 .
90Claes Almsätter Bromma4 .
89Sam Skogh Hallstavik5 .
88Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik6 .
87Ulf Lindberg Hallstavik7 .
87Mikael Dahlberg Hallstavik8 .
85Erik Wärn Hallstavik9 .
85Anders Johansson SAF10 .
83Erik Sörell Hallstavik11 .
80Lars Jansson Hallstavik12 .
74Henrik Andersson Hallstavik13 .

Mariette
94Glen Östman Rosersberg1 .
93Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik2 .
91Roger Carlsson ESS3 .
91Peter Gustavsson ENSK4 .
89Mikael Lauth Smedsbo5 . 65

89Kenneth Johansson SAF6 . 67

89Anders Johansson SAF7 . 73

88Claes Almsätter Bromma8 .
88Lars Nilsson St Eriks9 .
87Ulf Lindberg Hallstavik10 .
86Roland Sisask Hallstavik11 .
85Erik Sörell Hallstavik12 .
76Henrik Andersson Hallstavik13 .
76Lars Jansson Hallstavik14 .
76Gert Söderberg Hallstavik15 .
73Robert Lantz Hallstavik16 .
58David Kusner LSSK17 .
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Klass ResultatNamn Klubb
Ruger

96Roger Carlsson ESS1 .
94Glen Östman Rosersberg2 .
94Mikael Lauth Smedsbo3 .
93Lars Jansson Hallstavik4 .
91Lars Nilsson St Eriks5 .
91Peter Gustavsson ENSK6 .
90Claes Almsätter Bromma7 .
88Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik8 .
85Roland Sisask Hallstavik9 .
75Robert Lantz Hallstavik10 .

Smith&Wesson
95Sam Skogh Hallstavik1 .
92Roger Carlsson ESS2 .
90Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik3 .
89Lars Nilsson St Eriks4 .
89Peter Gustavsson ENSK5 .
88Claes Almsätter Bromma6 .
88Glen Östman Rosersberg7 .
87Kenneth Johansson SAF8 .
87Erik Sörell Hallstavik9 .
87Ulf Lindberg Hallstavik10 .
85Erik Wärn Hallstavik11 .
84Mikael Dahlberg Hallstavik12 .
84Anders Johansson SAF13 .
82Gert Söderberg Hallstavik14 .
78Lars Jansson Hallstavik15 .
77Roland Sisask Hallstavik16 .
69Robert Lantz Hallstavik17 .
61David Kusner LSSK18 .
44Niklas Wallebo SHT19 .
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